UFO Sensory Lighting
Sensory lighting systems to stimulate and captivate
OEM & Distributor Brochure
2
Are you an OEM or distributor interested in imaginative
sensory fiber optic products?
UFO manufacture and supply a wide range of sensory lighting products, either from
our existing product range, or to your own custom design or idea.

Side sparkle fibre optics for gentle sensory stimulation
New Product
6 strand
side sparkle
fibre
5
Supersafe Sidesparkle
Certified safe PMMA fibre harnesses for sensory use
No. tails and sizes Price 3 Strand clear
harness order code
Price 3 Strand UV
harness order code
Price 6 Strand clear
harness order code
Price
100 tails at 1m SEN-100-1-CL SEN-100-1-UV SEN6-100-1-CL
100 tails at 2m SEN-100-2-CL SEN-100-2-UV SEN6-100-2-CL
100 tails at 3m SEN-100-3-CL SEN-100-3-UV SEN6-100-3-CL
100 tails at 3.5m SEN-100-35-CL SEN-100-35-UV
150 tails at 1m SEN-150-1-CL SEN-150-1-UV SEN6-150-1-CL
150 tails at 2m SEN-150-2-CL SEN-150-2-UV SEN6-150-2-CL
150 tails at 3m SEN-150-3-CL SEN-150-3-UV SEN6-150-3-CL
200 tails at 1m SEN-200-1-CL SEN-200-1-UV
200 tails at 2m SEN-200-2-CL SEN-200-2-UV
200 tails at 3m SEN-200-3-CL SEN-200-3-UV
Stariflex, shown above, features a smooth finished
outer sheathing, whilst Opulence, right, has a
textured, knotted effect outer sheathing  which can
add an exploratory touch sensation to the sensory

The PVC we use in these harnesses is certified phthalate free, and the harnesses
themselves have CPSIA and EN71 toy certifications, so you can be confident you are
purchasing a high quality product made in the UK to the highest British safety
standards.
üChoice - colour changing or UV reactive options.
üFunction - a range of lengths and bundle sizes available.
üQuality - certified safe for use in sensory environments.
7
Opulence & Stariflex
Certified safe PMMA fibre harnesses for sensory use
No. tails and sizes
Stariflex clear
harness order code Price
Stariflex UV
harness order code Price
12 tails at 1m STF-12-1-CL STF-12-1-UV
12 tails at 2m STF-12-2-CL STF-12-2-UV
15tails at 1m STF-15-1-CL STF-15-1-UV
15 tails at 2m STF-15-2-CL STF-15-2-UV
20 tails at 1m STF-20-1-CL STF-20-1-UV
20 tails at 2m STF-20-2-CL STF-20-2-UV
No. tails and sizes
Opulence clear
harness order code Price
Opulence UV
harness order code Price
8 tails at 1m OPU-8-1-CL OPU-8-1-UV
8 tails at 2m OPU-8-2-CL OPU-8-2-UV
12 tails at 1m OPU-12-1-CL OPU-12-1-UV
12 tails at 2m OPU-12-2-CL OPU-12-2-UV
15 tails at 1m OPU-15-1-CL OPU-15-1-UV
15 tails at 2m OPU-15-2-CL OPU-15-2-UV
18 tails at 1m OPU-18-1-CL OPU-18-1-UV
18 tails at 2m OPU-18-2-CL OPU-18-2-UV
20 tails at 2m OPU-20-2-CL OPU-20-2-UV
8
Code No. of fibre tails Fibre tail lengths Light source
options
Price

Carpet size Length of fibre
optic tail
Ordering code
(black)
Price
(black)
Ordering Code
(white)
Price
(white)
Ordering code
(blue)
Price
(blue)
Ordering code
(pink)
Price
(pink)
1m x 1m
1.5 metres from
corner of carpet.
Fitted with standard
30mm common end.
STC1010-B STC1010-W STC1010-BL STC1010-P
1.25m x 1.25m STC1212-B STC1212-W STC1212-BL STC1212-P
1.5m x 1.5m STC1015-B STC1015-W STC1015-BL STC1015-P
2m x 1m STC2010-B STC2010-W STC2010-BL STC2010-P
2m x 2m STC2020-B STC2020-W STC2020-BL STC2020-P
3m x 3m STC3030-B STC3030-W STC3030-BL STC3030-P
Vorwerk carpet is the original, proven

Large reel 240m length
Large reel dimensions 400mm diameter x 200mm wide
Ordering codes UFO-8UVTS+COLOUR UFO-8UVTL+COLOUR
Prices
24
LED Light Sources
The MicroLED range of decorative light sources
MicroLED 1000 MicroLED 100T MicroLED 100TC
LED type RGBW White light White light
Effects Colour change Twinkle wheel Colour changing twinkle wheel
Fibre type Glass / PMMA Glass / PMMA Glass / PMMA
Supply voltage 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz., 0.58A 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz., 0.58A 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz., 0.58A
PSU output 12V DC 2A, 24W maximum 12V DC 1.5A, 18W maximum 12V DC 1.5A, 18W maximum
LED power 2-5W in colour cycle mode 3W 3W
Lumen output (lm) R: 30.6 | G: 67.2 | B: 8.2 | W: 80 80 80
LED life 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C
Port connector 30mm diameter 30mm diameter 30mm diameter
Material / colour ABS / white ABS / white ABS / white
Dimensions 132mm(L) x 98mm(W) x 67mm(H) 137mm(L) x 114mm(W) x 73mm(H) 137mm(L) x 114mm(W) x 73mm(H)
Ordering codes SEN-MICROLED-1000-W SEN-MICROLED-100T-W SEN-MICROLED-100TC-W
Price
Manufactured from tough ABS plastic, these LED light sources offer
a range of manually controlled lighting effects - colour change,
twinkle effects or a mixture of the two are only a quick button push
away.
All are fitted with an industry standard fibre port, so can be used with our sensory lighting
systems, or can be retro-fitted to existing products as a light source upgrade.
Easy to operate with decorative effects
■ MicroLED 1000
■ MicroLED 100T
■ MicroLED 100TC
25
LED Light Sources
Remote control & dual output models
MicroLED 2000 MicroLED 3000 MicroLED 4000
LED type RGBW RGBW RGBW
Effects Colour change Remote colour effects Remote colour effects
Fibre type Glass / PMMA Glass / PMMA Glass / PMMA
Supply voltage 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz., 0.58A 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz., 0.58A 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz., 0.58A
PSU output 12V DC 2A, 24W maximum 12V DC 2A, 24W maximum 12V DC 2A, 24W maximum
LED power 2-5W each in colour cycle mode 2-5W each in colour cycle mode 2-5W in colour cycle mode
Lumen output (lm) R: 30.6 | G: 67.2 | B: 8.2 | W: 80 R: 30.6 | G: 67.2 | B: 8.2 | W: 80 R: 30.6 | G: 67.2 | B: 8.2 | W: 80
LED life 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C
Port connector Dual 30mm diameter Dual 30mm diameter 30mm diameter
Material / colour Aluminium / grey Aluminium / grey ABS / white
Dimensions 140mm(L) x 106mm(W) x 68mm(H) 140mm(L) x 106mm(W) x 68mm(H) 137mm(L) x 114mm(W) x 73mm(H)
Ordering codes SEN-MICROLED-2000 SEN-MICROLED-3000 SEN-MICROLED-4000-W
Price
Remote control and manual colour change options feature on
these LED light sources. The MicroLED 2000 and 3000 also offer the
option of powering 2 independent light features from one dual